

City of St. Petersburg
Bid Tabulation
Procurement Supply Management

Item No.	Description	Qty.	UOM	Aware Digital, Inc. Miramar, FL Delivery: 30 Days Terms: Net-30 Days		Federal Signal Corp. University Park, IL Delivery: 60-90 Days Terms: Net-30 Days		GSA Security, Inc. (SBE) Lutz, FL Delivery: 30 Days Terms: Net-30 Days	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Camera, outdoor, 5MP, Axis P1347-E (no substitutes)	6	EA	\$1,317.18	\$7,903.08	\$1,569.00	\$9,414.00	\$1,248.45	\$7,490.70
2	Camera, outdoor, color/black & white, IP Dome, PTZ, 720P D/N H.264/M-JPEG, CCD 1/3 WHT, Axis Q6034-E (no substitutes)	3	EA	3,021.36	9,064.08	3,599.00	10,797.00	2,863.74	8,591.22
3	Pole Bracket, Axis T91A67 (or comparable substitute offered by Axis)	3	EA	83.11	249.33	99.00	297.00	79.00	237.00
4	Mount Adapter, Pole, Adjust F/Camera Housing White VT, WSPA, Axis (or comparable substitute offered by Axis)	6	EA	57.09	342.54	181.00	1,086.00	55.00	330.00
5	Storage Appliance, 4 TB, Mini-Bacnk 4, Pivot 3 CB-D1004ST010-54 (no substitutes)	1	EA	9,104.21	9,104.21	11,423.06	11,423.06	4,480.00	4,480.00
6	Windows Server 2003 R2 Standard: 32-bit, Commercial License.	1	EA	803.85	803.85	975.00	975.00	1,253.50	1,253.50
7	Emerson Network Power -Optical-CAT6-5POE-FF Emerson EDCO PoE Surge Protection (or comparable suppressor)	15	EA	56.35	845.25	40.00	600.00	44.00	660.00
8	Genetec Omnicast Gateway License	1	EA	943.38	943.38	4,328.00	4,328.00	743.93	743.93
9	Genetec Omnicast Camera Licenses	9	EA	185.15	1,666.35	225.00	2,025.00	204.38	1,839.42
10	Installation, per Part B - Scope of Services to include but not limited to steel banding straps for mounting cameras, steel buckles for banding straps, exterior and interior camera enclosures, fine tuning with city staff, bucket truck and wireless bridge installations.	1	JOB	8,235.12	8,235.12	45,000.00	45,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
Subtotal:				\$39,157.19	\$39,157.19	\$85,945.06	\$85,945.06	\$29,625.77	\$29,625.77
SBE Discount 8%:				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,370.06	\$2,370.06
Payment Discount 2%:				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total:				\$39,157.19	\$39,157.19	\$85,945.06	\$85,945.06	\$27,255.71	\$27,255.71

City of St. Petersburg
Bid Tabulation
Procurement Supply Management

Item No.	Description	Qty.	UOM	SiteSecure, Inc. Tampa, FL Delivery: 28 Days Terms: Net-30 Days		Diversicom Corp. of Riverview (SBE) Tampa, FL Delivery: 29 Days Terms: Net-30 Days	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Camera, outdoor, 5MP, Axis P1347-E (no substitutes)	6	EA	\$1,466.36	\$8,798.16	\$1,823.23	\$10,939.38
2	Camera, outdoor, color/black & white, IP Dome, PTZ, 720P D/N H.264/M-JPEG, CCD 1/3 WHT, Axis Q6034-E (no substitutes)	3	EA	3,363.55	10,090.65	3,907.59	11,722.77
3	Pole Bracket, Axis T91A67 (or comparable substitute offered by Axis)	3	EA	92.52	277.56	107.50	322.50
4	Mount Adapter, Pole, Adjust F/Camera Housing White VT, WSPA, Axis (or comparable substitute offered by Axis)	6	EA	63.55	381.30	45.92	275.52
5	Storage Appliance, 4 TB, Mini-Bacnk 4, Pivot 3 CB-D1004ST010-54 (no substitutes)	1	EA	7,174.58	7,174.58	8,848.00	8,848.00
6	Windows Server 2003 R2 Standard: 32-bit, Commercial License.	1	EA	995.49	995.49	1,096.48	1,096.48
7	Emerson Network Power -Optical-CAT6-5POE-FF Emerson EDCO PoE Surge Protection (or comparable suppressor)	15	EA	53.42	801.30	45.00	675.00
8	Genetec Omnicast Gateway License	1	EA	737.07	737.07	1,010.91	1,010.91
9	Genetec Omnicast Camera Licenses	9	EA	241.37	2,172.33	278.28	2,504.52
10	Installation, per Part B - Scope of Services to include but not limited to steel banding straps for mounting cameras, steel buckles for banding straps, exterior and interior camera enclosures, fine tuning with city staff, bucket truck and wireless bridge installations.	1	JOB	6,877.20	6,877.20	7,879.95	7,879.95
Subtotal:				\$38,305.64		\$45,275.03	
SBE Discount 8%:				\$0.00		\$3,622.00	
Payment Discount 2%:				\$0.00		\$0.00	
Total:				\$38,305.64		\$41,653.03	